
2

3

5

6

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

1

SKI

EASEMENT

P
R

E
P

A
R

E
D

 
F

O
R

:
D

A
T

E
 
S

U
B

M
I
T

T
E

D
:

W
E

B
E

R
 
C

O
U

N
T

Y
0

3
/
1

8
/
2

0
1

5

A

NORTH

rick
Text Box
HIDDENLAKE

rick
Text Box
TICKETOFFICE

rick
Text Box
SUNDOWNPARKING

rick
Text Box
SUMMITPASS

rick
Arrow

rick
Text Box
PROJECT SITE

rick
Arrow

rick
Arrow

rick
Text Box
STATE ROAD 158

rick
Arrow


